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Gymnastique artistique

Programme Initiation Année

Buser Shanez
10.30 10.80 10.10 41.50Chaux-de Fonds

10.30

1.30 1.301.30 1.00

1 2002

Maudry Cylia 9.40 10.60 10.05 40.35GASF
10.30

1.30 1.301.00 1.30

2 2003

Pillonel Lisa
9.90 10.10 8.95 39.30Cugy-Vesin 10.35
1.30 1.301.00 1.30

3 2004

Depallens Yannick 9.00 11.20 8.35 39.05FSG Montreux
10.50

1.20 1.30 1.00 1.30

4 2002

Lévêque Luan 9.50 10.85 9.25 39.05FSG Morges 9.45
1.30 1.001.30 1.00

5 2003

Bonato Malaika
8.80 10.95 9.10 38.40FSG Montreux

9.55

1.30 0.901.30 1.00

6 2003

Overney Emilie 8.50 10.30 9.20 37.60Cugy-Vesin 9.60
1.00 1.301.00 1.30

7 2004

Henchoz Alicia
8.50 10.75 8.40 37.40Cugy-Vesin 9.75
1.30 1.301.30 1.00

8 2004
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Losey  Maé 12.600 13.850 52.250Gym SerrièresOr 12.850
4.30 5.30 4.50

1 12.950
3.30

2005

Beaud Layla 11.800 12.050 49.800FSG MontreuxAg 13.000
4.00 4.80 4.80

2 12.950
3.30

2003

Shea  Julia 11.900 12.650 49.750Gym SerrièresBr 12.800
4.30 5.30 4.50

3 12.400
3.00

2003

Chablais Morgane 11.150 12.400 48.600
Chêne Gymnastique
Genève

Dist. 13.100
4.30 4.80 4.50

4 11.950
3.30

2002

Chapuis  Hanaé 11.600 12.350 48.500Gym SerrièresDist. 13.000
4.00 4.50 4.80

5 11.550
3.00

2005

Romano  Noémie 10.950 12.500 47.600Gym SerrièresDist. 11.400
4.30 4.80 4.00

6 12.750
3.30

2005

Murisier Margaux 11.350 11.750 45.350FSG Chardonne-JongnyDist. 11.500
4.00 4.50 4.30

7 10.750
3.00

2003

Sarcina Marion 9.800 11.450 44.800Cugy-Vesin 12.100
4.30 4.80 4.00

8 11.450
3.00

2002

Johner Thelma 11.000 10.750 44.400FSG Morges 10.800
4.30 4.50 3.50

9 11.850
3.30

2002

Brossard Léna 9.950 11.200 43.900Freiburgia 10.650
4.00 4.50 3.50

10 12.100
3.30

2003

Boillat Léa 11.900 8.850 42.500FSG Morges 10.250
4.30 3.50 3.50

11 11.500
3.00

2002

Buset Olivia 9.750 10.100 42.150FSG Morges 11.000
4.00 4.00 4.00

12 11.300
3.00

2002

Arm Coralie 11.250 10.000 41.950Cugy-Vesin 8.800
4.30 4.30 3.00

13 11.900
3.30

2002

Jotterand Léa 10.000 10.800 41.400FSG Morges 9.350
4.30 4.00 3.50

14 11.250
3.00

2003

Pernet Lucie 8.800 11.150 40.050
Chêne Gymnastique
Genève 8.800

4.30 4.80 3.00
15 11.300

3.00
2001

Privato Clémence 10.800 9.100 39.600
Chêne Gymnastique
Genève 6.900

4.00 4.00 3.00
16 12.800

3.30
2002

Arn Léonie 9.600 9.000 39.050FSG Morges 8.900
4.00 4.00 3.50

17 11.550
3.00

2002



Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 1!

Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 15:26:54 © ACVG_Avr.10

Hirtzel Morgane 13.500 13.400 53.200
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Or 14.500
4.80 5.30 5.30

1 11.800
3.30

2001

Ingold Naomi 13.800 13.050 52.450
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Ag 13.550
4.80 5.00 4.50

2 12.050
3.30

2001

Wüthrich Chantal 14.100 12.500 52.400
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Br 13.250
4.80 4.80 4.50

3 12.550
3.30

2001

Dubail  Emilie 13.750 12.100 50.850Gym SerrièresDist. 13.600
4.80 4.50 4.80

4 11.400
3.30

2001

Baumgartner Leandra 12.800 12.600 50.050Zürich-OerlikonDist.
12.850

4.50 5.00 4.50

5
11.800

3.00

2001

Kocher Céline
12.750 11.600 49.550

Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 13.500
4.30 4.50 5.00

6 11.700
3.30

2002

Schlup Helena 11.950 12.200 48.700
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 12.550
4.30 4.30 4.30

7 12.000
3.30

2001

Krügel Naomi 12.300 11.500 47.654
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 13.454
4.30 4.00 4.50

8 10.400
3.30

2002

Murisier Victoria 11.400 12.650 47.550FSG Chardonne-JongnyDist. 12.500
3.80 4.80 4.00

9 11.000
3.00

2001

Tinguely Charlotte 12.600 10.450 47.300FreiburgiaDist. 12.450
3.80 4.00 4.00

10 11.800
3.30

2001

Regli Nathalie 11.150 11.700 47.150Zürich-OerlikonDist.
13.250

4.80 4.50 4.80

11
11.050

3.00

2000

Genuardi Darma
10.750 12.150 46.850GE-Collonge-BelleriveDist. 12.450

3.50 4.00 4.00
12 11.500

3.30
2000

Enzler Anina 11.000 11.400 46.400
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 13.900
4.00 3.50 5.00

13 10.100
3.00

2002

Zanzi Federica 11.100 11.950 46.150SFG LuganoDist. 11.700
3.80 4.50 4.00

14 11.400
3.00

2001

Saugy Solène 11.650 11.000 45.750FSG MontreuxDist.
12.000

3.80 3.50 4.00

15
11.100

3.30

2002

Leimbacher Christine
12.600 10.000 45.250Freiburgia 12.700

3.80 4.00 4.30
16 9.950

3.30
2001

Guignet Marine 10.300 11.600 45.050FSG Morges 12.150
3.80 4.50 4.00

17 11.000
3.30

2001

Hefti Michelle 11.450 10.500 44.900Zürich-Oerlikon 11.950
4.00 3.50 3.80

18 11.000
3.30

2001

Mongilardi Charlotte 11.000 11.000 44.800GE-Collonge-Bellerive 11.300
3.50 3.50 4.00

19 11.500
3.30

2000

Dulex Hannah 11.950 9.500 44.750CAVV - Ollon/St-Triphon 12.100
4.30 3.50 4.00

20 11.200
3.30

2001

Arpagaus Nicole 10.750 9.850 44.600
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf 12.150

3.80 3.50 4.00
21 11.850

3.30
2001

Pillonel Amélie 10.550 10.250 43.850Cugy-Vesin 12.000
3.80 4.00 4.00

22 11.050
3.30

2001

Arfuso Sofia 10.900 10.600 43.650SFG Lugano 12.500
3.50 4.00 4.50

23 9.650
3.00

2002

Wüthrich Noelle 10.450 10.900 43.600
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf 11.650

3.80 3.50 4.00
24 10.600

3.30
2002

Martins Borlido Katia 10.500 8.500 42.650
Chêne Gymnastique
Genève 12.250

3.30 3.50 4.50
25 11.400

3.00
2001

Neuenschwander Angelina 8.900 11.650 42.450
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf 12.200

3.30 4.00 4.00
26 9.700

3.00
2002

Spicher Gina 11.200 10.000 42.250FSG Montreux 11.900
3.80 4.00 4.00

27 9.150
3.30

2002

Grandgirard Julia 10.250 10.500 42.100Cugy-Vesin 10.100
3.80 3.50 3.50

28 11.250
3.30

2002

Clerc  Ashton 11.650 7.800 41.750Gym Serrières 11.900
4.30 2.50 4.50

29 10.400
3.30

2002

Lenweiter Diane 10.450 10.200 38.650Cugy-Vesin 8.100
3.50 3.50 3.00

30 9.900
3.00

2003

Feldmann Lauryn 10.500 7.500 38.550Freiburgia 9.900
3.80 3.00 3.00

31 10.650
3.00

2001

Rolinet Keria 10.400 10.150 37.400Cugy-Vesin 7.050
3.80 3.50 3.00

32 9.800
3.30

2002
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Frey Jade 10.400 6.900 37.350Freiburgia 9.300
3.50 3.00 3.50

33 10.750
3.00

2001

Belhassen Jasmin 9.400 10.250 37.300Zürich-Oerlikon 7.800

3.50 3.50 3.00

34
9.850

3.00

2002

Dufour Eléa
11.350 11.650 35.250Cugy-Vesin 12.250

3.80 4.50 4.50
35 0.000

0.00
2002

Alamartine Clarisse 9.300 6.000 33.650
Chêne Gymnastique
Genève 6.950

3.30 2.50 3.00
36 11.400

3.30
2001

Eltschinger Charline 10.100 7.400 26.550Freiburgia 9.050
3.80 3.00 3.00

37 0.000
0.00

2002



Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 2!

Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 15:26:54 © ACVG_Avr.10

Stuber Lena 12.950 11.850 48.200
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Or 12.250
4.50 4.00 4.00

1 11.150
3.00

2000

Schmid Sonia 13.000 9.850 47.300GE-LancyAg 12.750
4.50 4.50 4.50

2 11.700
3.00

2000

Wouters  Renée 12.350 11.150 45.950Gym SerrièresBr 10.850
3.80 4.30 4.00

3 11.600
3.00

1999

Jäggi Céline 11.600 10.700 45.850
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 12.000
4.00 4.00 4.00

4 11.550
3.00

1999

Devanthery Kimberley 12.500 10.250 45.750GE-VersoixDist.
12.000

3.80 3.50 4.00

5
11.000

3.00

1999

Mollet Brenda
11.700 10.850 45.250

Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 11.850
4.50 5.00 4.50

6 10.850
3.00

1999

Coquoz Madeline 12.450 9.700 45.050FreiburgiaDist. 11.400
4.30 3.80 4.00

7 11.500
3.00

1999

Mühlheim Livia 13.250 8.300 44.750
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 12.500
4.50 3.50 5.00

8 10.700
3.00

2000

Landis Tamara 12.500 8.350 44.450WädenswilDist. 12.100
4.00 3.50 4.50

9 11.500
3.30

2000

Capè Maria Pia 9.450 9.200 43.600SFG LuganoDist. 13.250
3.00 3.00 5.00

10 11.700
3.00

2000

Moser Julia 11.950 7.900 43.350
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 12.000
4.00 3.30 4.00

11 11.500
3.00

2000

Girardin  Thais 12.400 7.300 43.050Gym SerrièresDist. 12.200
3.80 2.50 5.00

12 11.150
3.00

2000

Rossier Laura 11.900 7.100 42.700TV WünnewilDist.
12.100

3.50 3.00 4.50

13
11.600

3.00

2000

Monnet Elsa
11.400 9.300 41.500CAVV - La Lizernoise 10.700

3.50 3.50 4.00

14
10.100

3.00

1999

Nobile  Emma
8.950 11.650 40.900Gym Serrières 8.800

3.00 4.00 3.00
15 11.500

3.30
1998

Rüttimann Nathalie 11.700 7.750 40.750
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf 11.000

3.50 3.50 4.00
16 10.300

3.00
2000

Gurtner Ilenia 9.150 8.500 39.700TV Wünnewil 10.700
3.00 3.50 4.00

17 11.350
3.00

1999

Kalimashi Ajshe 11.450 5.800 39.150FSG Morges 12.000
3.50 2.50 4.00

18 9.900
3.00

1999

Schuler Luzia 10.150 6.350 38.950Zürich-Oerlikon 11.550

3.50 3.00 4.00

19
10.900

3.00

1999

Tanner Noemi
11.150 7.100 38.250Wädenswil 9.300

3.50 3.50 3.50
20 10.700

3.00
1999

Massa Haley 11.350 3.350 38.000CAVV - Ollon/St-Triphon 12.300
3.50 2.00 4.50

21 11.000
3.00

1999

Bonzon Justine 9.100 8.600 36.550FSG Montreux 8.200

2.50 3.50 3.50

22
10.650

3.00

1999

Krähenbühl Sara
11.200 6.050 35.650

Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf 7.750

4.00 3.00 3.00
23 10.650

3.00
1999

Nicolet Kim 8.650 7.600 35.400FSG Montreux 8.200

3.00 2.50 3.00

24
10.950

3.00

2000

Pulvin Lucie
7.500 9.250 34.700FSG Morges 8.700

3.00 3.50 3.50
25 9.250

3.00
2000

Salamin Claire 10.950 4.100 34.300CAVV - La Lizernoise 10.200
3.50 2.00 4.00

26 9.050
3.00

1999

Eigenmann Alexandra 8.850 5.500 33.450GE-Lancy 8.600
2.50 3.00 3.50

27 10.500
3.00

2000

Bourgou Julia 6.100 7.500 32.400Cugy-Vesin 9.400
2.00 3.50 3.50

28 9.400
3.00

2000

Blanc Eulalie 8.400 4.200 32.100FSG Morges 9.250
3.00 2.00 3.50

29 10.250
3.00

1998

Berchier Celia 8.600 7.300 30.050Cugy-Vesin 4.200
3.00 3.00 2.50

30 9.950
3.00

1999

Jeannot Maria 7.200 6.700 29.950FSG Morges 8.050
2.50 3.50 3.50

31 8.000
3.00

2000

Everett Hannah 7.300 5.050 28.450Wädenswil 5.700

3.00 2.00 3.00

32
10.400

3.00

2000
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1 2

Kübler  Eva 11.950 12.350 12.700 49.625Gym SerrièresOr 12.750
4.30 4.303.00 4.50

1
3.00

11.82511.7001998

Croci Vanessa 11.800 12.550 11.600 49.100SFG LuganoAg 12.800
3.50 4.003.00 4.50

2
4.50

12.15012.5001997

Gubinelli Milena 12.000 11.800 12.350 49.050
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Br 13.100
3.80 4.003.00 5.00

3
3.00

11.80011.6001997

Siegenthaler Jana 12.400 10.850 10.300 44.525
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 11.700
3.80 3.503.30 4.50

4
3.00

11.67510.9501998

Ruggia Fiorenza 12.200 12.100 10.450 44.175SFG LuganoDist. 9.100
3.50 3.503.00 3.50

5
4.50

12.52512.8501997

Friedrich Nicole 12.050 12.950 9.100 43.600SFG Lugano 9.850
4.50 4.003.00 4.00

6
3.30

11.70011.3501991

Bosshard Alessia 12.000 8.700 9.500 41.975SFG Lugano 11.950
3.00 3.503.30 4.00

7
3.30

11.82511.6501998

Meier  Loraine 10.500 8.200 6.850 37.000Gym Serrières 11.400
3.30 3.003.00 4.00

8
3.00

10.55010.6001998

Panchaud Géraldine 10.250 11.100 7.750 36.500FSG Morges 7.700
3.50 2.503.00 3.00

9
3.00

9.9509.6501998

Sansonnens Céline 9.900 9.000 7.450 35.525Cugy-Vesin 9.250
2.50 3.003.00 3.50

10
3.00

9.8259.7501998

Grandgirard Diane 11.650 8.450 6.250 34.950Cugy-Vesin 9.250
2.50 2.503.30 3.00

11
3.00

11.00010.3501999
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Marrari Giulia 10.850 11.200 45.100
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Or 11.950
2.50 3.20 3.60

1 11.100
2.40

1996

Muller Léonie 10.900 9.750 44.800GE-LancyAg 11.800
2.80 3.40 3.90

2 12.350
4.20

1995

Beuret Debora 10.700 11.350 44.400GASFBr 10.650
2.40 3.00 3.00

3 11.700
4.00

1996

Broggini Cristina 11.250 9.550 44.050SFG LuganoDist. 11.300
2.60 2.40 3.40

4 11.950
3.20

1996

Burnier Elisa 10.200 10.200 42.500FSG MontreuxDist.
11.400

2.60 2.30 3.20

5
10.700

3.00

1996

Durussel  Samantha
9.050 10.800 42.350Gym SerrièresDist. 11.350

2.90 2.70 3.20
6 11.150

2.80
1996

Matthey  Nikita 10.500 8.500 41.500Gym SerrièresDist. 11.300
3.10 2.70 3.40

7 11.200
2.40

1999

Schmidt Timéa 9.150 9.800 41.500GE-Collonge-BelleriveDist. 11.150
2.10 2.70 3.40

8 11.400
3.00

1996

Macherel Charline 8.900 10.100 41.350GASFDist.
11.150

2.30 3.20 3.10

9
11.200

2.40

1996

Knörr Jeannine
7.950 10.400 41.200

Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 11.350
2.90 3.60 3.70

10 11.500
2.40

1995

Rosenbaum Fabienne 8.800 10.500 40.550Zürich-OerlikonDist.
10.000

1.80 2.60 2.90

11
11.250

3.00

1996

Monnier  Bénédicte
8.000 10.550 40.100Gym SerrièresDist. 10.750

1.60 2.40 3.20
12 10.800

2.40
1997

Pascu Natalia 9.000 9.250 39.900Bienne-RomandeDist.
11.450

2.40 2.70 3.30

13
10.200

3.00

1997

Müller Alexandra
8.400 9.700 39.700TV Wünnewil 10.900

1.60 2.90 3.00

14
10.700

2.40

1998

Demartini Sara
9.050 8.600 39.600FSG Montreux 10.350

2.40 3.00 3.30

15
11.600

3.00

1997

Romani Isabel
8.650 10.000 39.500SFG Lugano 9.550

2.20 2.90 3.30
16 11.300

3.20
1996

Huguelet Joane 8.350 9.400 39.400Bienne-Romande 10.450
2.20 3.00 2.70

17 11.200
3.00

1995

Mancinelli  Kelly 9.550 8.850 38.400GE-Collonge-Bellerive 9.900
2.20 3.20 3.00

18 10.100
2.40

1996

Beck Emilie 7.850 9.300 38.300Bienne-Romande 10.600

2.10 2.10 2.50

19
10.550

3.00

1995

Simonin Adèle
9.050 8.950 38.200GE-Collonge-Bellerive 9.750

2.10 2.30 3.00
20 10.450

3.00
1997

Bovy Natacha 8.600 7.200 38.100GE-Lancy 11.400
2.60 3.30 3.50

21 10.900
3.00

1996

Stadler Carla 7.600 9.250 37.900Wädenswil 10.750

2.00 2.80 2.40

22
10.300

2.40

1995

Lohmann Clarissa
4.250 10.800 37.450GE-Collonge-Bellerive 11.600

1.90 2.70 3.40
23 10.800

3.00
1997

Varrin Nadine 7.600 9.150 37.350Bienne-Romande 10.600

2.10 2.20 2.40

24
10.000

2.40

1995

Binz Nadia
4.800 10.400 37.150TV Wünnewil 11.150

1.50 2.90 2.80

25
10.800

2.40

1997

Soulier  Marion
6.950 9.450 36.850Gym Serrières 10.550

2.00 2.30 3.20
26 9.900

2.40
1997

Everett Louisa 7.900 8.650 36.300Wädenswil 9.250
2.00 1.60 2.20

27 10.500
2.40

1997

Loup  Camille 8.300 7.900 35.850Cugy-Vesin 9.050
2.20 1.80 2.50

28 10.600
2.40

1995

Jaccottet Valérie 4.350 9.050 33.650Cugy-Vesin 10.000
2.10 2.30 2.80

29 10.250
2.40

1996

Berthold Véronique 4.100 9.550 33.500TV Wünnewil 9.900
1.30 2.90 2.10

30 9.950
2.40

1997

Ivanova Xeniya 4.050 8.200 33.150GE-Lancy 10.350
1.40 3.00 2.40

31 10.550
3.00

1998

Wüthrich Michelle 1.800 9.800 31.750
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf 10.050

1.40 2.10 3.20
32 10.100

3.00
1997
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Cornevin Anne 9.700 11.350 45.450GE-Collonge-BelleriveOr 11.050
2.10 3.30 3.50

1 13.350
4.20

1994

Leimgruber Marina 8.200 10.900 43.000FreiburgiaAg 10.800
1.80 3.40 3.10

2 13.100
4.20

1993

Häberle Ramona 8.450 11.750 42.700WädenswilBr 10.800
1.10 2.80 2.80

3 11.700
2.40

1992

Pasquier Julie 9.350 10.950 42.550FreiburgiaDist. 10.200
2.00 3.20 3.00

4 12.050
4.00

1993

Dardel  Maé 8.150 10.350 41.650Gym SerrièresDist. 11.200
1.50 2.70 3.10

5 11.950
3.20

1994

Angéloz Simone 8.500 11.050 40.350
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 10.300
1.20 2.80 2.80

6 10.500
4.00

1993

Rosenbaum Nadia 7.450 11.100 39.950Zürich-OerlikonDist. 10.000
1.00 2.70 2.90

7 11.400
3.00

1993

Tercier Mégane 8.150 10.450 39.800GASFDist. 10.500
1.10 2.40 2.90

8 10.700
2.40

1994

Langenegger Stefanie 8.100 9.900 39.650
Gym-Center-Emme
Utzenstorf

Dist. 10.300
1.30 2.80 3.20

9 11.350
3.20

1994

Honsberger  Virginie 4.500 10.400 39.150Gym SerrièresDist. 11.650
0.90 3.00 3.30

10 12.600
4.20

1994

Brönnimann Coralie 8.000 9.050 39.100FSG MontreuxDist.
10.850

1.40 3.50 3.00

11
11.200

2.40

1993

Schindler Géraldine
8.050 9.750 38.650WädenswilDist.

9.550

1.40 2.10 2.50

12
11.300

2.40

1994

Ansermet Olivia
7.700 9.950 38.350Cugy-Vesin 7.550

1.60 2.10 2.60
13 13.150

4.00
1993

Kaelin Carole 5.850 9.500 36.650Freiburgia 9.500
1.20 2.10 2.50

14 11.800
4.40

1993

Sansonnens Caroline 6.050 9.700 35.300Cugy-Vesin 8.200
1.00 2.20 2.70

15 11.350
2.40

1991

Hitz Janine 3.700 9.700 35.250Wädenswil 10.350

0.70 2.50 2.60

16
11.500

2.40

1993

Stiefel Alexandra
4.200 9.400 35.000Zürich-Oerlikon 9.800

0.80 2.00 2.50

17
11.600

3.00

1990

Bach Elisa
3.500 9.350 33.800GASF 9.650

0.80 2.40 2.80

18
11.300

2.40

1994


